N1239
A0139
P3581
ES5524
X9314

R5649
H1452
C9862
C3561
A4184

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 48 - 14th February 2025

£1000 WINNER
B2328 - Marie Karbaley

£10 WINNERS
Josie Touhey Q5760
Dom Smith P3741

John Hailwood T2475
Mrs V J Maguire N1341
Loretta Kelly E0344
£5 WINNERS

Shaun Spillane L7684
John McCormick EO0773
Jan Anderton N3838
Michael Hornsey MO0485
Cssc Merseyside R7684

Mr Brabbin
Sandra Andrusjak
Allan James Short

Lynda Start

Mr D Coughlan

Sue Chorley
lan Jones
Andrew Reid
lan David Winn
Sharon Roberts

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




