

## **WEEK 48 - 14th February 2025**

## **£1000 WINNER**

**B2328 - Marie Karbaley** 

## £10 WINNERS

N1239	Josie Touhey	Q5760	Mr Brabbin
A0139	<b>Dom Smith</b>	P3741	Sandra Andrusjak
P3581	John Hailwood	T2475	<b>Allan James Short</b>
E5524	Mrs V J Maguire	N1341	Lynda Start
X9314	Loretta Kelly	E0344	Mr D Coughlan

## £5 WINNERS

R5649	Shaun Spillane	L7684	Sue Chorley
H1452	John McCormick	E0773	lan Jones
C9862	Jan Anderton	N3838	<b>Andrew Reid</b>
C3561	Michael Hornsey	M0485	lan David Winn
A4184	<b>Cssc Merseyside</b>	R7684	<b>Sharon Roberts</b>

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845